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Kern County Fair Unveils Complete 2024 Budweiser Pavilion Concert
Series Lineup

Bakersfield, California — The Kern County Fair is thrilled to announce the complete
lineup for the 2024 Budweiser Pavilion Concert Series. This year's series promises an
unforgettable musical experience, featuring a diverse array of artists across various
genres. Set against the backdrop of the vibrant fair atmosphere, these performances
are poised to deliver spectacular entertainment to fairgoers of all ages. All concerts are
free with your admission to the 2024 Kern County Fair, and seating is on a first come-
first serve basis.

The Budweiser Pavilion Concert Series are as follows:

Kool & The Gang — Wednesday, September 18 at 8 PM
Josh Turner — Thursday, September 19 at 8 PM
Sawyer Brown - Friday, September 20 at 8 PM

Super Soul Groove - Saturday, September 21 at 8 PM
Lupillo Rivera - Sunday, September 22 at 8 PM
Scotty McCreery — Monday, September 23 at 8 PM
Jeremy Camp - Tuesday, September 24 at 8 PM
Shaggy - Wednesday, September 25 at 8 PM

Tyler Rich — Thursday, September 26 at 8 PM

Boys Like Girls — Friday, September 27 at 8 PM

E-40 — Saturday, September 28 at 8 PM

Graciela Beltran — Sunday, September 29 at 8 PM
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The Kern County Fair runs from September 18 to 29, offering a wide range of
attractions, food, and entertainment for all ages. Don’t miss out on the fun and
excitement — discount tickets go on sale soon!

For more information and to stay updated on the latest announcements, visit our
website at www.kerncountyfair.com or follow us on social media.

About Kern County Fair:

The Kern County Fair is an annual event that celebrates the community of Kern County
with a variety of attractions, including live entertainment, agricultural exhibits, carnival
rides, delicious food, and much more. The fair provides a fun and educational
experience for visitors of all ages.
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